MOREE KC & New England Ladies KC Fri, 25th Mar 2022 to Sun, 27th Mar 2022

Entry Numbers 504 Unique Exhibits
The columns used below represent the following shows, in order.
Abbr. Name Date Time Uniques
S1 Moree Kennel Club (AM) Friday, 25th March 2022 8:00 422
S2 New England Ladies KC (PM) Friday, 25th March 2022 NB 12:00 426
S3 Moree Kennel Club (AM) Saturday, 26th March 2022 8:00 456
S4 New England Ladies KC (PM) Saturday, 26th March 2022 NB 12:00 452
S5 Moree Kennel Club Sunday, 27th March 2022 8:00 424
Toy (Group 1) S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Labrador Retriever 7 7 7 7 7
Australian Silky Terrier Lagotto Romagnolo 0 1 0 1 0
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 7 7 7 Large Munsterlander 1 1 1 1 1
Chihuahua (Long Coat) 1 i 1 1 1 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 1 1 1 1 1
Chihuahua (Smooth Coat) 12 12 12 12 12 Pointer 21 16 16 16 21
Chinese Crested Dog 5} 4 6 5 5} Spanish Water Dog 2 2
English Toy Terrier (Black & Tan) 2 2 6 6 4 Weimaraner
Griffon Bruxellois 6 5 6 5 ® Welsh Springer Spaniel 4
Havanese 7 7 7 7 7 Total 64 62 67 67 69
Italian Greyhound 1 1 1 1 1
- Hound (Group 4) S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5
Japanese Chin 4 4 4 4 4
. . Afghan Hound 4 4 4 4 4
Lowchen (Little Lion Dog) 1 1 1 1 1 .
Baseniji 8 9 10 11 9
Maltese 1 1 1 1 0
Beagle 5 5 6 6 5
Miniature Pinscher 4 4 4 4 4 .
Borzoi 1 1 0 1 1
Papillon 3 2 4 2 3 .
Dachshund Long Haired 0 0 1 1 1
Pekingese 2 2 2 2 2 .
Dachshund Smooth Haired 1 1 1 1 1
Pomeranian 4 4 6 6 3 .
Dachshund Smooth Haired 3 3 0 0 3
Pug 6 6 6 6 6 .
: . (Miniature)
Tibetan Spaniel T 1 1 0 0 pachshund Wire Haired T 1 1 1
jlota] O O U0 Dachshund Wire Haired (Miniature) 1 1 1 1 1
Terrier (Group 2) S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen 1 1 1 1 1
American Staffordshire Terrier 4 4 6 6 4 Greyhound 1 1 1 1 1
Australian Terrier M 10 1 10 MN" Irish Wolfhound 1 1 1 1 1
Bedlington Terrier 2 2 2 D) 2 Portuguese Podengo - Small Smooth 1 1 1 1 1
Border Terrier 3 3 2 3 2 Haired
Bull Terrier 2 2 2 2 2 Rhodesian Ridgeback 4 4
Bull Terrier (Miniature) 2 2 2 2 2 Salki 2
Cairn Terrier 2 2 2 2 2  Whippet 8
Fox Terrier (Smooth) 5 5 5 5 5 Total 41 44 44 48 43
L1510 stz 2 2 2 2 2 Working Dog (Group 5) S1 Ss2 S3 sS4 S5
Jack Russell Terrier 10 10 9 9 8 Australian Cattle DOg 0 0 0 0
Lakeland Terrier 3 1 1 1 1 Australian Shepherd 13 13 13 13 13
Norwich Terrier 1 1 1 Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog 2 2 2
Scottish Terrier 3 3 3 3 Bearded Collie 4 4
Skye Terrier 0 0 1 1 1 Belgian Shepherd Dog 3 3 3
Staffordshire Bull Terrier 17 17 18 18 18 (Groenendael)
West Highland White Terrier 3 3 3 3 3 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Tervueren) 0 0 1 1 1
Total 69 66 70 70 67 Border Collie 6 7 5 6 5
Gundog (Group 3) s1 s2 s3 sa ss  colie(Rough) 6 6 5 4 4
Brittany 1 1 1 1 0 Finnish Lapphund 5 5 5) 5 5
Cocker Spaniel 5 7 9 9 9 German Shepherd Dog 2 2 1 1 1
Cocker Spaniel (American) 2 2 2 2 2 gerr:;an Shepherd Dog (Long Stock 2 2 s < 2
oa
English Springer Spaniel 2 2 2 2 2
. . Maremma Sheepdog 0 0 1 1 1
German Shorthaired Pointer 6 6 6 6 6
. Old English Sheepdog 1 1 1 1 1
Golden Retriever 5 5) 6 5 4
. . Shetland Sheepdog 9 9 10 10 10
Hungarian Vizsla 3 3 3 3 3
. Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) 4 4
Irish Setter 1 1 1 1 1
. . Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 1 2
Irish Water Spaniel 0 0 1 1 1
White Swiss Shepherd Dog 4 4
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MOREE KC & New England Ladies KC

Total

Utility (Group 6)
Alaskan Malamute
Bernese Mountain Dog
Boxer

Bullmastiff
Dobermann

Dogue de Bordeaux
German Pinscher
Newfoundland
Rottweiler

Russian Black Terrier
Samoyed

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky

St. Bernard

Total

Non Sporting (Group 7)
Boston Terrier

British Bulldog
Dalmatian

French Bulldog

61
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Fri, 25th Mar 2022 to Sun, 27th Mar 2022

German Spitz (Klein)
German Spitz (Mittel)
Great Dane
Japanese Spitz
Keeshond

Lhasa Apso

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)
Schipperke

Shih Tzu

Total

All Offers

Baby Puppy

Minor Puppy

Puppy

Junior

Intermediate

Australian Bred

Open

Open Neuter
Sweepstakes 3-6 Months

Sweepstakes 6-12 Months

Total
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S1
64
36
47
64
52
74
65
20
15
16

453

W N OO b W o b~

l -
N = o 3

S2
67
35
50
62
50
77
63
20
15
15

454

4 3 4
4 4 3
5 o) 5
3 2 2
4 4 4
6 7 6
1 1 1
3 3 2
1 1 1
3 3 1
1 1

60 59 53
S3 S4 S5
71 71 67
39 37 35
48 49 44
72 68 67
59 58 56
81 82 73
64 65 63
22 20 19
15 15 15
15 15 16

486 480 455
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